
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 





 
              Rochester Electronics, LLC DS0026H/883
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Rochester Electronics, LLC
                

 Package
 TO-99-8

 Description
 
                 TO-99-8  Clock Buffers, Drivers ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $89.3519
                      	$ 89.35
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $34.5785
                      	$ 6915.70
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $33.363
                      	$ 16681.50
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $32.7632
                      	$ 32763.20



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  